

Head - NABARD

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of work - const of HL Bridge over Chikni ghat Koshi

AGREEMENT NO: -

Barah to weli mushari HOTE Hueymuisy Road
R.W.D WORKS

DIVISION

SIMRIBAKHTIYARPUR

R.W.D WORKS **SUB-DIVISION**

SALKHUA

MEASUREMENT BOOK

839

Kayonles 2 / ymar (Abstract)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of H.C Bridge over Koshi Ghat In Koshi Bancha to Oureli Mushawri Hotehwa M. M. M. Road.					
Name of Contractor - Kamal Kumar					
Add - Gungrol Chowk Begum Shah Road Island No-18 (Sauras)					
Ag. No - 14 SBD/MABARD/23-24					
Date of Ag. - 20/10/23					

ABSTRACT OF COST

⑤ SIF placing HYSD Bar reinforcement in pile foundation

Hy. vide MB No-838.

$$P/2 = 17.268 \text{ MT}$$

$$P/4 = 14.537 \text{ MT}$$

$$P/6 = 14.537 \text{ MT}$$

$$P/8 = 14.537 \text{ MT}$$

$$P/10 = 14.537 \text{ MT}$$

$$P/12 = 17.268 \text{ MT}$$

$$P/14 = 8.145 \text{ MT}$$

$$= 100.829 \text{ MT}$$

@ Rs 80140.22

$$Rs = 8080458.00$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3rd on A/c bill					
Abstract of cost					
Item No. (1/39) Providing and fixing logo board - vide TMB P/8 - 2.00 nos.					
(A) RS 11083.33 → RS 22166.00					
Item No. (2/37) Construction of embankment - vide TMB P/9 - 1800.00 M ³					
(A) RS 261.09 → RS 469962.00					
Item No. (3/38) Constr. of GSB G+11 - Diversion vide TMB P/9 - 84.375 M ³					
(A) RS 3876.84 → RS 327108.00					
Item No. (4/39) Providing and laying R.C. pipe NP ₃ - vide TMB P/9 - 3000 M					
(A) RS 7376.77 → RS 221303.00					
Item No. (5/5) S/F & placing HYSD bar - Foundation vide TMB P/6 - 100.829 M ³					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			P/27	-	2.467 MT
			P/29	-	1.443 "
			P/32	-	3.960 "
					16.034 MT
① RS 80363.75 — RS 1288532.00					
Item No. 1/6(i) Providing					
and laying M30 RCC in					
Substructure - upto 5M					
vide MO 838	P/21	-	16.831	m ³	
	P/21	-	16.831		
	P/23	-	4.752		
	P/25	-	4.752		
	P/27	-	14.76		
	P/27	-	4.752		
	P/29	-	4.752		
	P/33	-	16.831		
	P/33	-	5.703		
	P/33	-	5.703		
	P/34	-	5.436		
	P/34	-	18.851		
					119.948 m ³
② RS 9192.52 — RS 1102642.00					
			RS	42970302.00	
Add GST 18% (+) RS 7734654.00					
Add L.C. 1% (+) RS 429703.00					
RS 51134659.00					

Continuation

Scanned with OKEN Scanner